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AGENDA 

 

 

BEGINNING OF CONSENT DOCKET 

 

 

END OF CONSENT DOCKET 

 

 
NEXT MEETING:   

mailto:title.vi@acogok.org


 

911 ACOG BOARD OF DIRECTORS 



 

911 ACOG BOARD OF DIRECTORS (CONT.)  



 

911 ACOG BOARD OF DIRECTORS (CONT.)  

 



 

 

SUBJECT:  

DATE:  



 

MINUTES 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

e.  

. 
 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 

CONSENT 
DOCKET 



 

 

SUBJECT:  

DATE:   

FROM:  

INFORMATION:   

ACTION REQUESTED:  



 

36,154.42$          

90.00                   

206.07                 

26,078.67            

280.00                 

5,514.00              

246.20                 

24,106.80            

1,008.22              

199.32                 

4,410.00              

374.65                 

1,761.80              

200.27                 

259.00                 

110.60                 

17.00                   

6,336.19              

158.65                 

82.99                   

107,594.85

107,594.85$                           

In accordance with the revised claims process, this list of claims paid in February is offered for the 

Board of Directors to ratify.



 
 

 

6,924,763.04$      11,836,792.35$   3,564,202.87$   22,325,758.26$   

 

11,686.25             -                       -                     11,686.25            

491,913.84           -                       -                     491,913.84          

78,863.80             -                       -                     78,863.80            

228,801,554.58    229,172,048.22   -                     457,973,602.80   

37,407.84             -                       135.72               37,543.56            

-                        -                       -                     -                       

229,421,426.31$  229,172,048.22$ 135.72$             458,593,610.25$ 

107,594.85           -                       -                     107,594.85          

-                        -                       -                     -                       

135,624.52           -                       -                     135,624.52          

229,172,048.22    228,801,554.58   -                     457,973,602.80   

415.42                  -                       -                     415.42                 

229,415,683.01$  228,801,554.58$ -$                   458,217,237.59$ 

 

6,930,506.34$      12,207,285.99$   3,564,338.59$   22,702,130.92$   



 

4,130.75$                 

4,530.52                   

4,512.10                   

22,317.94                 

5,419.11                   

6,872.24                   

7,364.24                   

11,799.46                 

12,543.32                 

4,149.99                   

2,190.65                   

767.61                      

1,508.19                   

24,083.44                 

10,785.20                 

1,937.24                   

1,460.50                   

2,157.28                   

7,094.74                   

135,624.52$             



 
 

 

REGULAR AGENDA ITEMS 
THAT MAY REQUIRE  

911 ACOG BOD ACTION 



 

 
 

SUBJECT:  

 

DATE:  

FROM: 

INFORMATION:  

 

 

ACTION REQUESTED:  

 


